August

September

October

November

December

17

21

?

30

4

20

28

29
485
6

13
14-16
16

19

19

20

15
22-24
10

22

Dec. 23 - Jan. 3

January

February

March

April

May

4

17
20-21
2
7&8
13
27
3-9
3

6

8
11-15
28
29

1

10
17
19
24
28

1

8

13
15

15
19

St. Paul Lutheran School
2023-2024 Calendar

First Day of School - 8:20 A.M. to 11:30 A.M.
Worship at 11:30 A.M. and Free Will Lunch at 12:30 P.M. (Bus Service at 1:20 P.M.)
First Day of Preschool
School Picture Day
Parents” Association Family Carry-In Dinner at 6:30 P.M.
No School - Labor Day
Parents’ Association Meeting at 7:00 P.M.
Farm Safety Day
No School - In-Service Day
Parent/Teacher Conferences with 1:25 P.M. dismissal
Plum Creek Literacy Festival
No School
Lutheran Teachers Conference (Sat. - Mon.)
No School
Last Day of 1* Quarter
Trunk-or-Treat — 6:00 P.M.
No School
Parents” Association Meeting at 7:00 P.M.
No School - Thanksgiving Vacation
St. Paul Lutheran School Christmas Celebration — 6:30 P.M.
Last Day 2" Quarter with 1:25 P.M. Dismissal
Christmas Vacation
Classes Resume at 8:20 A.M.
Parents” Association Meeting at 7:00 P.M.
We host the Girls” All Lutheran Roundball Tournament
No School — Teacher Work Day
Parent/Teacher Conferences with 1:25 P.M. Dismissal
Valentine Adventure at 6:00 P.M.
We have school but there will be no Bus Service
Lutheran School’s Week
Fun Day
Kindergarten Round-Up
Last Day Third Quarter
No School - Spring Break
Maundy Thursdy - No School
Good Friday — No School
Easter Monday — No School
Parents' Association Meeting at 7:00 P.M.
Spring Play grades 7-8 at 7:00 P.M
No School Teacher Work Day
Spring Play grades 1-2 at 7:00 P.M
Sports Banquet — 6:30 P.M.
Spring Play grades 5-6 at 7:00 P.M
Spring Play grades 3-4 at 7:00 P.M
Last Day of Pre-School
Last Day of School — Closing Worship at 10:00 A.M.
After Worship School Board Hamburger/Hot Dog Picnic Lunch for everyone
No Afternoon Bus Service
Kindergarten Graduation at 7:00 P.M.
8" Grade Graduation During Morning Worship — 9:00 A.M.

This calendar is subject to change if needed. The weekly newsletter will inform you of any changes.



