## St. Paul Lutheran School 2023-2024 Calendar

August	17	First Day of School - 8:20 A.M. to 11:30 A.M.	
	21	Worship at 11:30 A.M. and Free Will Lunch at 12:30 P.M. (Bus Service at 1:20 F	'.IVI.)
	21	First Day of Preschool	
		School Picture Day	
Santambar	30	Parents' Association Family Carry-In Dinner at 6:30 P.M.	
September	4	No School – Labor Day	
	20	Parents' Association Meeting at 7:00 P.M.	
	28	Farm Safety Day	
Ostala	29	No School – In-Service Day	
October	4&5	Parent/Teacher Conferences with 1:25 P.M. dismissal	
	6	Plum Creek Literacy Festival	
	13	No School	
	14-16	Lutheran Teachers Conference (Sat Mon.)	
	16	No School	
	19	Last Day of 1st Quarter	
	19	Trunk-or-Treat – 6:00 P.M.	
Name - h	20	No School	
November	15	Parents' Association Meeting at 7:00 P.M.	
D	22-24	0 0	
December	10	St. Paul Lutheran School Christmas Celebration – 6:30 P.M.	
D 22 I	22	Last Day 2 <sup>nd</sup> Quarter with 1:25 P.M. Dismissal	
Dec. 23 – Jan.		Christmas Vacation	
January	4	Classes Resume at 8:20 A.M.	
	17	Parents' Association Meeting at 7:00 P.M.	
F-1	20-21	We host the Girls' All Lutheran Roundball Tournament	
February	2	No School – Teacher Work Day	
	7&8	Parent/Teacher Conferences with 1:25 P.M. Dismissal	
	13	Valentine Adventure at 6:00 P.M.	
March	27 3-9	We have school but there will be no Bus Service Lutheran School's Week	
March	3	Fun Day	
	6		
	8	Kindergarten Round-Up Last Day Third Quarter	
	11-15	No School – Spring Break	
	28	Maundy Thursdy - No School	
	29	Good Friday – No School	
April	1	Easter Monday – No School	
April	10	Parents' Association Meeting at 7:00 P.M.	
	17	Spring Play grades 7-8 at 7:00 P.M	
	19	No School Teacher Work Day	
	24	Spring Play grades 1-2 at 7:00 P.M	
	28		
Mary	1	Sports Banquet – 6:30 P.M. Spring Play grades F. 6 at 7:00 P.M.	
May	8	Spring Play grades 5-6 at 7:00 P.M	
	13	Spring Play grades 3-4 at 7:00 P.M	
		Last Day of Pre-School  Last Day of School Closing Worship at 10:00 A M	
	15	Last Day of School – Closing Worship at 10:00 A.M.	
		After Worship School Board Hamburger/Hot Dog Picnic Lunch for everyone No Afternoon Bus Service	
	15		
May	15	Kindergarten Graduation at 7:00 P.M.	
May	19	8th Grade Graduation During Morning Worship – 9:00 A.M.	

This calendar is subject to change if needed. The weekly newsletter will inform you of any changes.